
 

Texas AOT Coalition Meeting 
August 15th, 2025 

12:00-1:00 PM CT/11:00-12:00 MT  
https://txcourts.zoom.us/j/86145856283 

Meeting ID: 861 4585 6283 
 

12:00 
 
 

 
12:10 
 
 
12:40 
 
 
 
1:00 

Welcome and Updates 
 National Updates 
 JCMH Onsite Trainings & Workshops 
 Direction of 2026 

 
Special Guest Speaker – “Black Robe Effect” 
Questions & Answers 
 
Wrap Up 

 New AOT Papers 
 JCMH Summit & Networking 

 
Adjourn 
 

Kristi Taylor 
Daniela Jimenez Chisolm 
 
 

 
Eric Smith, JCMH  
Commissioner 
 
Kristi Taylor 
Daniela Jimenez Chisolm 

2026 Meetings 
 Friday, February 11th at 12 CT/11 MT 
 Friday, April 10th at 12 CT/11 MT 
 Friday, August 14th at 12 CT/11 MT 


